Lagoona

All Inclusive

Period A

Period B

Period C

Period D

01.03.20-15.03.20

16.03.20-07.04.20

28.05.20-01.06.20

08.04.20-17.04.20

01.09.20-16.09.20

18.04.20-27.05.20

01.07.20-31.08.20

17.09.20-21.09.20

Dates
22.09.20-01.10.20 02.06.20-30.06.20 02.10.20-11.10.20
16.11.20-26.12.20 12.10.20-15.11.20 Min 4 nights . .
Min 3 nights
12.01.21-28.02.21 27.12.20-11.01.21
Tvobe of room Min P.P.in P.P.in P.P.in P.P.in P.P.in P.P.in P.P.in P.P.in
yp night DBL Sngl DBL Sngl DBL Sngl DBL Sngl
1-6 120 204 134 228 244 417
Regular Room Use online rates
7+ 112 191 126 215 215 365
Supplements
Weekend (Thursday + Friday
or Friday+Saturday) - min 2 65 per room per night Use online rates
nights stay
1-6 101 113 220 .
3-rd Pax supp Use online rates
7+ 96 108 182
Child rate in 1-6 59 64 122
parent's room(2- Use online rates
12) 7+ 55 60 108
Baby (0-2) 12 Use online rates
Pool View 21 Use online rates
- 1+
Sl room e 47 Use online rates
pool view
Pool view Family .
Room (min 2+2) 87 Use online rates
Remarks

Please note:

Weekend (Thursday + Friday or Friday+Saturday) - min 2 nights stay. Supp. per room per night 65$

*During "Yom Kippur" - 2020, the hotel will closed.

Max accommodation in rooms:

Regular or Pool View rooms - 3 Adults/ 2 adults and a child (+ a baby)

Studio room - 4 persons (2 adults + 2 children up to 12 y.o. or 3 adults)

Family room - 2 Adults + 2 Children/ 2 Adults + 2 Children + a Baby/ 2 Adults + 3 Children + a Baby




